taken, initiated or order (s) passed; Ludhiana 

3. Date of receipt of direction or No Direction or Order has so far been 
received. 

order, including any ad-interim However, the company has voluntarily 
deposited 

interim orders, or any other 
Rs. 3,50,00,000/ - (Rs. three crores & 

fifty lacs only) 

communication from the authority; | through 
Form DRC-03 

4. Details of the violation(s)/ 
The Company has provided all necessary 

contravention(s) committed or documents,  clarifications  and details, - as 

alleged to be committed; 
requested.